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— Scheren-Arbeitsbuhnen

Technische Daten:
Hersteller

Arbeitshohe

Lange

Hohe

Tragkraft

Bereifung

Plattformausschub

/’ Arbeitsbiihnenvermietung

PB S100-8EL
10,00 m

2,47 m

2,27 m

230,00 kg
markierungsfrei

0,90 m

> Durchfahrtshohe unter 2,00 m

> klappbares Gelander

oJ +49 (0) 9179 - 2128

< info@gossner-arbeitsbuehnen.de

Gewicht
Plattformhohe
Breite
Minimale Hohe
Antrieb

Plattformgrofie

2.295,00 kg
8,00 m

0,83 m

1,96 m
Elektro

2,26 x0,81 m
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